NETWORK CAMERA
FID-5550RFWP-36(28)
5M Indoor Dome Camera
(*) 제품의 사양은 품질향상을 위해 사전 예고 없이 변경 될 수 있습니다.
사양
특징
 5M IP카메라
 Sony 고해상도 Starvis 센서
 Novatek SoC (NDAA Free)
 상태 LED 적용
 3축 가변 기구
 30m IR거리 (High Power LED 4EA)
 H.264 / H.265 지원
외관
카메라
Focus Fixed
이미지센서 Sony 1/2.8"  STARVIS CMOS Sensor
Number of Effective Pixel 3072 x 1728 Pixels
Min.Illumination
Color : 0.5 Lux
BW(IR on) : 0 Lux
Operation Operation
ICR for Day & Night 지원
IR LED High Power 4 PCS
IR Distance 30M
OSD Through Web
Day & Night Auto / Color / BW
WDR On / Off
Back Light Compensation On / Off
3DNR Auto
렌즈 3.6 mm Lens (2.8mm : option)
Motion Detection 지원
Privacy Mask 4 Blocks (On / Off)
Digital Zoom x16 (On / Off)
Shutter Speed Auto / Manual (1/30 ~ 1/30,000 Sec)
Slow shutter Auto/Off
AGC Auto
AWB Auto / Manual/ATW
Image Effiect Mirror, Flip
Defog On/Off
일반
Installation Indoor
Operating Temp/Humidity -10~50 ℃ / Less than 90% RH
General General
Input Voltage DC12V / PoE-802.3 af
Power Consumption 300mA
Dimension 130 x 130 x 77 mm (WxDxH)
Cable 없음 (내부커넥터)
네트워크
Ethernet RJ-45 (10/100 Base-T)
Connection Mode Fixed IP, DHCP,DDNS
Video compression H.264/H.265/MJPEG
Frame & Resolution Max. 30 fps at 3072 x 1728
Dual-Stream Main Stream(5M) & Sub-Stream(D1)
Bitrate Control CBR/VBR, Network Bandwidth Control
Protocol
TCP/IP, HTTP, RTP/RTSP,
UDP, DHCP, FTP, SMTP, NTP, ARP, ICMP, DDNS, ONVi
F
Security WS-Security, RTSP Access Control
Max. User Access up to 4
Onvif Compliance 지원
Remote Monitoring
All Kinds of Web Browser
(I/E, Safari, Chrome, Firefox)
CMS & MobileViewer (iPhone & Android)
Special Features Special Features
PUSH Video Call 지원
Surge Protect 4kV
Status LED Green(전송중)/RED(대기중)/Green깜빡임(모션)